Getting Geared Up for Camping

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Location

Noun - Plura

Type Of Store

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Something Stinky

Group Of People
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Getting Geared Up for Camping

| am very because | am going this long weekend. | am going with
, and . It takes lots of time to get
ready to go . First, you need to lots of
because you might fall in while camping. It's also agood ideato bring along awalkie-talkiein
caseyou get lost in the . Don't forget to bring along because there are no
in the wilderness. It's really important that you bring along some to roast
over the campfire at night. inatraller at night isrealy .| liketo
breath in the fresh, cool Itfeelsso . When you wake up, you can hear the birds
and smell cooking from other .| can't

wait to go! Y ou should too!
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